
 Date Location 

Saturday, February 28, 2015 Kyle (Lehman) 
 

Saturday, March 7, 2015 Lockhart 
 

Thurs/Fri, March 12-13, 2015 AISD (Burger) 
 

Friday, March 20, 2015 (Qualifiers Only) Houston, TX(T.S.U. Relays) 
 
Thursday, March 26, 2015 Cameron 

 

Fri - Sat, March 27-28, 2015 (Qualifiers Only) Texas Relays (U.T.) 
 
Wed/Thurs, April 8-9, 2015 Bastrop (District) 
 
Thursday, April 23, 2015 Marble Falls (Area Meet) 
 
Fri/Sat May 1-2, 2015 Heroes Stadium 

 San Antonio, Tx. 
 (Regional Meet) 
 
Friday May 15, 2015 Mike Myers Stadium(U.T.) 
 Austin, Tx 
 (State Meet) 


